
Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Tuesday 26th May
Wednesday 27th May 
Thursday 28th May 
Friday 29th May 
Saturday 30th June 
Sunday 31st June 

Tuesday 2nd June 
Wednesday 3rd June 
Thursday 4th June 
Friday 5th June 
Saturday 6th June 
Sunday 7th June 

Tuesday 9th June - 
Wednesday 10th June - 

- 6:00pm-7:30pm
-6:00pm-7:30pm

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm
–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm
–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm

- 6:00pm-7:30pm
- 6:00pm-7:30pm

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm
–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm
–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm

6:00pm-7:30pm
6:00pm-7:30pm

Cruise Schedule 2026

 

Canapé & Beverage Listing
Canapés*

Week 1
Friday 22nd May
Saturday 23rd May – 
Sunday 24th May 

Thursday 11th June – 
Friday 12th June 
Saturday 13th June – 

Dolmades served with Tzatziki
Arancini Balls
Mini Quiches
Pulled Pork & Coleslaw Sliders
Dessert Selection – mixture of cakes,
danishes and/or tarts 

1 complimentary beverage, with further

drinks available for purchase on board.
Select from beer, wine, soft drink and juice –
availability on cruises may vary

 

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm
6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm

–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm

6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm
–6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm

6:00pm-7:30pm; 7:45pm-9:15pm; 9:30pm-11:00pm

Beverages

*Some variations to food and beverage selections mayoccur
from time to time due to availability. Special dietary requirements
cannot be accommodated for on Vivid Sydney Cruises.

Fleetwing 2
Fleetwing 2


